ID#	SPONSOR	TITLE	Proposal Status All proposals are discussed, voted, final language drafted if approved, and a final vote at a public hearing prior to CRC adoption	Notes
1	Caron, J	Language of FTR Elector Petition signature quantity requirement.		
2	Caron, J	Change of FTR Elector petition signature quantity requirement.	5/29: Approve	
3	Caron, J	Language that automatically places a "zero percent" default increase on the annual FTR ballot.	5/29: Approve	
4	Caron, J	Language that establishes a cap on tax levy increases.	1/29: Approve	
5	Caron, J	Language that ties school funding to metrics such as performance and enrollment.	1/29: Withdrawn	
6	Caron, J	Language to increase library accountability via conditions placed on annual funding.	1/29: Withdrawn	
7	Caron, J	Language to Require FTR voter approval of all collective bargaining agreements.	Withdrawn	
8	Caron, J	Language that limits total compensation increases of unionized employees.	Approve	
9	Caron, J	Language requiring al collective bargaining contract negotiations to be in public.	Approve	
10	Caron, J	Language to regulate firefighter force size.	1/29: Approve	
11	Caron, J	Language to regulate police force size.	1/29: Approve	
12	Caron, J	Language to regulate the use/amount of police and firefighter overtime.	1/29: Approve	
13	Caron, J	Language establishing term limits for the School Committee.	Reject	
14	Caron, J	Language establishing a maximum term for the position of School Committee Superintendent.	Reject	
15	Caron, J	Language requiring public safety department heads to reside local to Tiverton.	1/29: Approve	
16	Caron, J	Language that sets a maximum cap for library grant increases.	1/29: Withdrawn	
17	Caron, J	Language that sets maximum cap for school department funding from local sources.	Withdrawn	
18	Caron, J	Language that prevents general fund spending not approved by the FTR.	5/21: Move to Continue	
19	Caron, J	Language that limits role of the Town Council in charter complaint process.	Approve	
20	Caron, J	Language that makes the recall process more practical.	Approve	
21	Rom, L	Consistency for Boards, Committees, Commissions	Withdrawn	
22	Caron, J	Town Council/School Committee Optional Budget	5/29: Approve	
23	Driggs, N	Change Budget Committee Members from 11 to 7. Modified to change membership from 11 to 9.	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 701 language amended 2April.
24	Driggs, N	Eliminate Treasurer on Budget committee and use Docket Secretary.	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	
25	Driggs, N	Budget Committee members not to serve more than 8 consecutive years.	Reject	
26	Driggs, N	REVISED Vacancy in membership of all elected positions shall be filled by next highest vote total from previous election for remainder of term.	2/26: Approve (Public Hearing)	
27	Driggs, N	Editorial Changes	Approve	
28	Cook, D	Appoint Town Clerk	Defeated	

29	Cook, D	Town Clerk Qualifications	Withdrawn	
30	Cook, D	Appoint Town Treasurer	No second, motion dies	
31	Cook, D	Disbursement of Funds	Withdrawn	
32	Cook, D	Treasurer Qualifications	Withdrawn	
33	Cook, D	CRC Decrease commissioners	Withdrawn	
34	Cook, D	Video of meetings	2/19: Approve	
35	Cook, D	Charter Review change time to 10 years.	1/22: Withdrawn	
36	Cook, D	CRC Volunteer language (amended)	4/2: Approve	New Section approved as written 2April.
37	Cook, D	CRC Budget; sufficient funds to carry out duties	Discussed, no vote taken	
38	Cook, D	Ethics, finance, unions; Code of Ethics, RI GL 34-14-2 Triage with #39	Repost for Public Hearing	? Section, Language amended 2April.
39	Cook, D	Negotiations and Ethics, conflict of interest. Triage with #38	Repost for Public Hearing	? Section, Language amended 2April.
40	Rom. R	Collection and Distribution of Union Fees.	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	New Section 1219, approved with language amended.
41	Rom. R	Limit Labor Negotiations.	5/7: Approve and Suspend	
42	Rom. R	Elderly Property Tax Freeze.	Withdrawn	
43	Rom. R	Private School Property Tax Credit (amended)	5/7: Approve and Suspend	
44	O'Dell, M.	Limiting appropriations that can be spent by the Town Council without voter approval.	5/21: Move to Continue	
45	Rom, L	Language to add Town Clerk duties to update website docs	Withdrawn	
46	Anderson, S	Addition of Historical Preservation Advisory Board to the Charter.	Discussed, no vote taken	
47	Anderson, S	Town Committee/Board Applicant Vetting.	Reject	
48	Cook, D	Change name Financial Services to Department of Finance	Withdrawn	
49	Cook, D	Change title of Town Treasurer to Town Treasurer/Tax Collector	Reject	
50	Cook, D	Eliminate Office of Tax Collector	Reject	
51	Cook, D	Office of Tax Assessment	Withdrawn	
52	Cook, D	Tax assessor head of Office of Tax Assessment	Withdrawn	
53	Cook, D	Tax Assessor Qualifications	Withdrawn	
54	Cook, D	Tax Assessor Board of Review	Withdrawn	
55	W. Lopes	Designated categories for casino annual gaming	2/26: Approve (Public Hearing)	
56	W. Lopes	Capitol Improvement and gaming revenue	2/26: Approve (Public Hearing)	
57	W. Lopes	Town Debt commitment list	4/2: Approve	Language suggested and approved 2April,
58	Anderson, S	All taxpayers should be able to vote on the budget-tax levy: non-resident and resident	5/21: Approve	
59	Driggs, N	Language to clarify that miscellaneous sources of revenue include casino gaming revenue.	2/26: Approve (Public Hearing)	
	•		·	

60	Planning	Change Planning Board Members from 9 to 7 Triage with #61	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 1001 approved as amended 2April.
61	Planning	Duties of the AO (Amended) Triage with #60	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 1001 approved as amended 2April.
62a	Treasurer	Change Police Pension member to non-voting member	2/19: Rescind (Chair to request additional info from Pension Board Attorney)	
62b	Treasurer	Clarify Wastewater Commission and Housing Commission	2/26: Approve (Public Hearing)	
63a	Treasurer	Treasurer Comments	FTR	
63b	Treasurer	Town Treasurer and Town Clerk Qualifications	Reject	
63c	Treasurer	Appropriate Detail for Alternate FTR Budget	5/21:Move to Continue	
64	Leonard, C	Qualified Elector Signatures	5/21: Move to Continue	
65	Leonard, C	Preliminary Budget (s) Public Hearing	5/21: Approve	
66	Leonard, C	Appointment Procedure	2/26: Approved (Public Hearing)	
67	Leonard, C	Protection Against Reprisal	Waiting language from C. Leonard	Chair to draft language.
68	Cook, D	Judge of Probate increase from 2 year to 4 year term	4/2: Approved (Public Hearing)	Section 804, approved as amended 2April.
69	Cook, D	Municipal Court Judge Change from Appointed to Elected	2/26: Approved (Public Hearing)	
70	Spears, J.	Allow expanded access to board and commission appointments.	Discussed, no vote taken	
71	DeCotis, M	Expand Town Council term to 4 years	Discussed, no vote taken	
72	Cook, D	Taxpayer rebate of casino gaming revenue	2/26: Approved (Public Hearing)	
73	Larkin, J	Section 1218, prevents elected officials from advocating re FTR	Triage with ID #93	Chair to draft language.
74	Larkin, J	Section 703, Docket	5/21: Reject	Address with ID #65, 89
75	Driggs, N	100% Gaming Revenue for property tax rebate.	2/26:Approved (Public Hearing)	
76	Cook, D	Town Council Boards, Commissions	April Agenda - waiting TC input.	
77a	EDC	Rewriting description and responsibilities for EDC	1/22: Reject	
77b	EDC	Powers and duties for EDC	1/22: Reject	
78	Mello, N	General qualifications for members of boards, committees, commissions	Discussed, no vote taken	
79a	Mello, N	Reduce TA time for Budget Review from 10 days	5/29: Approve	
79b	Mello, N	Move Financial Town Hearing to before finalization	5/21: Reject	Address with ID #65, 89
79c	Mello, N	Clarify Role of Town Clerk	5/21: triage with ID #88	
79d	Mello, N	Eliminate run off, highest vote wins	5/21: Reject	
80	Mello, N	Judge of Probate - non partisan	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 804, approved as amended 2April.
81	Mello, N	Municipal Court Clerk	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 801 approved as written
82	Mello, N	Recall Petition	Approve	
83	Mello, N	Charter Complaints	Approve	
84	Mello, N	Healthcare Triage with #84	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 1217 language amended
85	Mello, N	Hiring of seasonal, temporary only help	Approve	
86	Larkin, J	School Committee Budget Submission	5/21: Reject	

Raf In Jankin, J Petitioner Submission Requirements FTR	87	Larkin, J	School Committee Access to Ballot	5/29: incorporate into #22	
Approve Arkin, J School Committee Meeting Minutes Approve Approve Arkin, J School Committee Officer Elections Approve Arkin, J School Committee Officer Elections Approve Arkin, J School Committee Vacancies 226:Approve (Public Hearing) Approve Arkin, J Use of voluntary labor (Triage with #73) Language received 5/15 from SC Chair to draft language.	88	Larkin, J	Petitioner Submission Requirements	FTR	
Section 1205, 1211, approve	89	Larkin, J	Presentation of Docket to Electorate	5/21: Approve	
School Committee Vacancies 276: Approve (Public Hearing) Arkin, J Use of voluntary labort (Triage with #73) Language received 5/15 from SC Chair to draft language.	90	Larkin, J	School Committee Meeting Minutes	Approve	
Jarkin, J. Use of voluntary labor (Triage with #73) Language received 5/15 from SC Chair to draft language.	91	Larkin, J	School Committee Officer Elections	Approve	
Ook, D	92	Larkin, J	School Committee Vacancies	2/26: Approve (Public Hearing)	
95a Cook, D Article X Boards and Commissions Approve Approve	93	Larkin, J	Use of voluntary labor (Triage with #73)	Language received 5/15 from SC	Chair to draft language.
95b Cook, D Move location of Section 1011 Approve Cook, D All labor or collective bargaining agreements Approve All labor or collective bargaining agreements Approve All labor or collective bargaining agreements Approve Process All labor or collective bargaining agreements Approve Process Approve Cook, D Town Council duties and responsibilities (Triage with #106) 319: Move to Continue Approve Coulter, R Non-Elector Members of Certain Appointed Advisory Bodies 1/22-Discussed, no vote taken Coulter, R Non-Elector Members of Certain Appointed Advisory Bodies 1/22-Discussed, no vote taken Charter Violation Complaint Process 4/2: Approve (Send to Public Hearing) Section 1205, 1211, approved as written (dated 26March) Non-Clutter, R Charter Violation Complaint Process 4/2: Approve (Send to Public Hearing) Section 1205, 1211, approved as written (dated 26March) Non-Clutter, R Charter Review Commission 122: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 2/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 2/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 2/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language 2/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language 2/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1218 language 2/2: Approve (Public H	94	Cook, D		Withdrawn	
96 Cook, D	95a	Cook, D	Article X Boards and Commissions	Approve	
97 Cook, D Cook, D Change listing of Capitol Improvement Program Approve 98 Cook, D Change listing of Capitol Improvement Program Approve 99 Coulter, R Non-Elector Members of Certain Appointed Advisory Bodies 1/22:Discussed, no vote taken 100 Cook, D Boards, committees and commissions with low participation No action taken, lack of a second 101 Coulter, R Charter Violation Complaint Process 4/2: Approve (Send to Public Hearing) 102 Coulter, R Address Ambiguities from Prior Charter Complaints Approve 103 Coulter, R Charter Review Commission 1/22: Approve 104 Coulter, R Charter Review Commission 1/22: Approve 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 1/22: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 1/22: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 1/22: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 1/22: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 1/22: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 106 Cook, D Financial Services composition (Triage with #97) 3/19: Move to continue 107 Cook, D Town website on-line documents 3/19: Chair to draft language 2/19: Introduced Section 1201 Open Records 2/19: Introduced Section 1201 Open Records Repost for Public Hearing Section 1216, added language 2/April. 107 Fouger, R Municipal Planting Program 2/19: Introduced Section 1216, added language 2/April. 108 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2/April. 109 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2/April. 110 Fouger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 3/19: Introduced 1/2: In	95b			Approve	
98 Cook, D Change listing of Capitol Improvement Program Approve 99 Coulter, R Non-Elector Members of Certain Appointed Advisory Bodies 1/22:Discussed, no vote taken 100 Cook, D Boards, committees and commissions with low participation No action taken, lack of a second 101 Coulter, R Charter Violation Complaint Process 4/2: Approve (Send to Public Hearing) 102 Coulter, R Address Ambiguities from Prior Charter Complaints Approve 103 Coulter, R Charter Review Commission 1/22: Approve 104 Coulter, R Benefits for Elected Full-Time Officials (Amended) Triage with #84 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 5/21: Reject 106 Cook, D Financial Services composition (Triage with #97) 3/19: Move to continue 107 Cook, D Executive session voting Move to continue 108 Cook, D Town website on-line documents 3/19: Chair to draft language 109 Cook, D/80,	96	Cook, D	All labor or collective bargaining agreements	Approve	
Coulter, R Non-Elector Members of Certain Appointed Advisory Bodies 1/22: Discussed, no vote taken	97	Cook, D		3/19: Move to Continue	
Cook, D Boards, committees and commissions with low participation No action taken, lack of a second 4/2: Approve (Send to Public Hearing) Section 1205, 1211, approved as written (dated 26March)	98	Cook, D	Change listing of Capitol Improvement Program	Approve	
Coulter, R Charter Violation Complaint Process	99	Coulter, R	**	1/22:Discussed, no vote taken	
Coulter, R Address Ambiguities from Prior Charter Complaints Approve	100	Cook, D		No action taken, lack of a second	
103 Coulter, R Charter Review Commission 104 Coulter, R Benefits for Elected Full-Time Officials (Amended) Triage with #84 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 106 Cook, D Financial Services composition (Triage with #97) 107 Cook, D Executive session voting 108 Cook, D Town website on-line documents 109 Cook, D Section 1201 Open Records 109 Rom, R 100 Cook, D Section 1201 Open Records 100 Cook, D Section 1201 Open Records 100 Cook, D Section 1201 Open Records 101 O'Dell, J Morals Clause for all town employees 102 O'Dell, J Mandatory warrantees for town property work 103 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 105 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 106 O'Dell, J Section 804 Judge of Probate 107 O'Dell, J Section 804 Judge of Probate 108 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 109 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 110 O'Dell, J Section 804 Judge of Probate 111 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 112 Sellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 113 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 117 Sellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 119 Section 120 Commission 122 Approve (Public Hearing) 130 Section 804 Signs and Advertising 131 Signs and Advertising 132 Signs and Advertising 133 Signs Introduced 134 Sellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 134 Sellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 135 Signs and Advertising 136 Signs and Advertising 137 Introduced 137 Introduced 139 Introduced	101	Coulter, R	Charter Violation Complaint Process	4/2: Approve (Send to Public Hearing)	Section 1205, 1211, approved as written (dated 26March)
104 Coulter, R Benefits for Elected Full-Time Officials (Amended) Triage with #84 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1217 language amended 4/2 105 Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town S/21: Reject 106 Cook, D Financial Services composition (Triage with #97) 3/19: Move to continue 107 Cook, D Executive session voting 108 Cook, D Town website on-line documents 109 Cook, D/Rom, R 110 Fougere, R Municipal Planting Program 111 O'Dell, J Morals Clause for all town employees 112 O'Dell, J Mandatory warrantees for town property work 113 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Outdoor Operations 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 117 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 119 Cook, D Renderd S/21: Reject 14/2: Approve (Public Hearing) 15/21: Reject 16/22: Approve (Public Hearing) 17/23: Reject 17/24: Approve (Public Hearing) 17/24: Approve (Public Hearing) 17/25: Reject 17/25: Rejec	102	Coulter, R	Address Ambiguities from Prior Charter Complaints	Approve	
Lebeau, R Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town 5/21: Reject 106 Cook, D Financial Services composition (Triage with #97) 3/19: Move to continue 107 Cook, D Executive session voting Move to continue 108 Cook, D Town website on-line documents 3/19: Chair to draft language 109 Cook, D Section 1201 Open Records 2/19: Introduced Section 1201 100 Fougere, R Municipal Planting Program 2/19: Introduced Section 1216, added language 2April. 101 O'Dell, J Mandatory warrantees for town property work 4/2: Discussed, no vote taken. Need further discussion 101 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2April. 108 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 3/19: Introduced 109 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 3/19: Introduced 110 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 3/19: Introduced 111 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 3/19: Introduced 112 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced	103	Coulter, R	Charter Review Commission	1/22: Approve	
Took, D	104	Coulter, R	Benefits for Elected Full-Time Officials (Amended) Triage with #84	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	Section 1217 language amended 4/2
107Cook, DExecutive session votingMove to continue108Cook, DTown website on-line documents3/19: Chair to draft language109Cook, D/Rom, RSection 1201 Open Records2/19: IntroducedSection 1201110Fougere, RMunicipal Planting Program2/19: Introduced111O'Dell, JMorals Clause for all town employeesRepost for Public HearingSection 1216, added language 2April.112O'Dell, JMandatory warrantees for town property work4/2: Discussed, no vote taken.Need further discussion113Cook, DSection 804 Judge of Probate4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)Section 804, approved as amended 2April.114Bellanger, RCasino - Hours of Operation3/19: Introduced115Bellanger, RCasino - Outdoor Operations3/19: Introduced116Bellanger, RCasino - Non-smoking Policy3/19: Introduced117Bellanger, RCasino - Signs and Advertising3/19: Introduced118Bellanger, RCasino - Residential Safety Plan3/19: Introduced	105	Lebeau, R	Amendment to Section 1214 Fees Collected by Town	5/21: Reject	
108Cook, DTown website on-line documents3/19: Chair to draft language109Cook, D/Rom, RSection 1201 Open Records2/19: IntroducedSection 1201110Fougere, RMunicipal Planting Program2/19: Introduced111O'Dell, JMorals Clause for all town employeesRepost for Public HearingSection 1216, added language 2April.112O'Dell, JMandatory warrantees for town property work4/2: Discussed, no vote taken.Need further discussion113Cook, DSection 804 Judge of Probate4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)Section 804, approved as amended 2April.114Bellanger, RCasino - Hours of Operations3/19: Introduced115Bellanger, RCasino - Outdoor Operations3/19: Introduced116Bellanger, RCasino - Signs and Advertising3/19: Introduced117Bellanger, RCasino - Signs and Advertising3/19: Introduced118Bellanger, RCasino - Residential Safety Plan3/19: Introduced	106	Cook, D	Financial Services composition (Triage with #97)	3/19: Move to continue	
Cook, D/Rom, R Section 1201 Open Records 2/19: Introduced Section 1201	107	Cook, D		Move to continue	
Rom, R 110 Fougere, R Municipal Planting Program 2/19: Introduced Repost for Public Hearing Section 1216, added language 2April. 112 O'Dell, J Mandatory warrantees for town property work 113 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Outdoor Operations 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 117 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 2/19: Introduced 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 1216, added language 2April. 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2April. 3/19: Introduced 3/19: Introduced 3/19: Introduced	108	Cook, D	Town website on-line documents	3/19: Chair to draft language	
111 O'Dell, J Morals Clause for all town employees Repost for Public Hearing Section 1216, added language 2April. 112 O'Dell, J Mandatory warrantees for town property work 4/2: Discussed, no vote taken. Need further discussion 113 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2April. 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 3/19: Introduced 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Outdoor Operations 3/19: Introduced 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 3/19: Introduced 117 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 3/19: Introduced 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced	109		Section 1201 Open Records	2/19: Introduced	Section 1201
2April. 112 O'Dell, J Mandatory warrantees for town property work 4/2: Discussed, no vote taken. Need further discussion 113 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2April. 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 3/19: Introduced 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Outdoor Operations 3/19: Introduced 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 3/19: Introduced 117 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 3/19: Introduced 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced 119 Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced 110 Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced 3/	110	Fougere, R	Municipal Planting Program	2/19: Introduced	
113 Cook, D Section 804 Judge of Probate 4/2: Approve (Public Hearing) Section 804, approved as amended 2April. 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 3/19: Introduced 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Outdoor Operations 3/19: Introduced 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 3/19: Introduced 117 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 3/19: Introduced 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced	111	O'Dell, J	Morals Clause for all town employees	Repost for Public Hearing	
amended 2April. 114 Bellanger, R Casino - Hours of Operation 3/19: Introduced 115 Bellanger, R Casino - Outdoor Operations 3/19: Introduced 116 Bellanger, R Casino - Non-smoking Policy 3/19: Introduced 117 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 3/19: Introduced 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced	112	O'Dell, J	Mandatory warrantees for town property work	4/2: Discussed, no vote taken.	Need further discussion
115Bellanger, RCasino - Outdoor Operations3/19: Introduced116Bellanger, RCasino - Non-smoking Policy3/19: Introduced117Bellanger, RCasino - Signs and Advertising3/19: Introduced118Bellanger, RCasino - Residential Safety Plan3/19: Introduced	113	Cook, D	Section 804 Judge of Probate	4/2: Approve (Public Hearing)	
116Bellanger, RCasino - Non-smoking Policy3/19: Introduced117Bellanger, RCasino - Signs and Advertising3/19: Introduced118Bellanger, RCasino - Residential Safety Plan3/19: Introduced	114	Bellanger, R	Casino - Hours of Operation	3/19: Introduced	
117 Bellanger, R Casino - Signs and Advertising 3/19: Introduced 118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced	115	Bellanger, R	Casino - Outdoor Operations	3/19: Introduced	
118 Bellanger, R Casino - Residential Safety Plan 3/19: Introduced	116	Bellanger, R		3/19: Introduced	
	117	Bellanger, R		3/19: Introduced	
119 Bellanger, R Casino - Rotary Design, Approaching Roadways 3/19: Introduced	118	Bellanger, R	Casino - Residential Safety Plan	3/19: Introduced	
	119	Bellanger, R	Casino - Rotary Design, Approaching Roadways	3/19: Introduced	

120	Cook, D	Add percentage change column to budget line items.	3/19: Introduced
121	Edwards, J/TC	Eliminate Article III, FTR and Article VII Budget Committee	5/21: Triage for discussion
122	Hilton, T/TC	Amend FTR Process - Signatures	5/7: Introduced
123	Hilton, T/TC	FTR Process Improvements	5/7: Introduced
124	Hilton, T/TC	FTR Process Improvements	5/7: Introduced
125	Hilton, T/TC	Volunteer Boards and Commissions	5/7: Introduced
126	Hilton, T/TC	Reorganization of Planning, Zoning and Building functions	5/7: Introduced
127	Town Council	Suggested Changes to Section 806	5/21: Approve
128	Town Council	Suggested Changes to Section 904	5/21: Approve
129	Town Council	Suggested Changes to Section 1205	5/21: Approve
130	Town Council	TC Amendments to various Sections (backup included)	5/21: Triage for discussion
131	Town Council	Eliminate Article IX, Section 908, Building Department (backup included)	5/21: Triage for discussion
132	Caron, J.	Petitioner Blocking at FTR	5/29: Introduced
133	Caron, J.	FTR Schedule and Timing	5/29: Introduced
134	Caron, J	Implement Budget Committee Resolution #1	5/29: Introduced

Introduced - Proposal submitted and initially read into the record

Approve - Proposal approval (all proposals get 2-3 votes, initial, conceptual, final language prior to public hearing)

Approve (Public Hearing) - final language approval for ballot amendment

Reject - Majority vote to reject proposal

Defeated - Majority vote defeated proposal

Withdrawn - Sponsor does not wish to pursue proposal

Discussed, no vote taken - Initial discussion only

Move to Continue - Vote taken to continue for further discussion and vote(s)

Approve and Suspend - Proposal approved, further language development suspended.